
Lancaster Farming, Saturday. September3.1977

Livestock market an
Belleville
Auction
Belleville, Pa.

1200-2100 lbs. slaughter bulls
29.50-34.85. Few Choice 250-
450 lbs. feeder heifers 30.00-
37.50.

20.00. Farm Calves: Few
Holstein bulls 90-120 lbs.
35.0049.00.

August 31,1977
CATTLE 124. Compared

with last Wednesday’s
market, slaughter cows 25
cents to $1 higher. Few
Utility and Standard
slaughter steers 29.00-32.50.
Utility and Commercial
slaughter cows 25.00-27.50,
couple to 28.35, Cutters 24.00-
26.50, Canner and Low Cutter
22.00-23.75, Shells down to
18.00. Yield Grade No. 1,

CALVES 176. Vealers
grading Good and Choice $2
to $3 higher, Standard and
Good 70-110 lbs. $3 to $4
lower. Choice $2 to $3 higher,
Standard and Good 70-110
lbs. $3 to $4 lower. Choice
vealers 59.00-67.00, Good
45.00-57.00, few Standard and
Good 110-130 lbs. 40.00-45.00,
90-110 .lbs. 25.00-32.00,
Standard 70-85 lbs. 20.00-
26.00, Utility 50-80 lbs. 10.00-

HOGS 135. Barrows and
gilts $3.50 to $4.50 lower. US
No. 1-2 195-220 lbs. barrows
and gilts 43.80-44.20, No. 1-3
210-240 lbs. 42.3043.00, No. 2-
3 250-260 lbs. 38.8541.10. US
No. 1-3 300-600 lbs. sows
33.00-38.50. Few Boars 23.25-
24.75,

FEEDER PIGS 443. US
No. 1-3 15-20 lbs. feeder pigs

rr ml caj
TRANSPORTATION

215-593-2164

For Sale - Good Hay andStraw
Also Buyers Of Mulch Hay

Sept 610.-00 A.M. 2:00 P.M. Gene Moeser Farm (Berks Co)
Oley, Pa.

Sept 810:00 A.M. - 2:00 P.M. Woodstown, N.J.

L & M FUR & WOOLEN ENTERPRISE
f *Zj Quality Electrified Mountons & Furs
( 1 i TanneryDirect Dist Wholesale & Retail
i jffiHj/i/ Check our Quality, Price & Services'

• Woolen Hosp Pads - Natural & All Colors
• Pa Largest Selection of Woolen Products
• Sheepskin Coats at Reasonable Prices
• See Us At Meadowbrook Market m Leola

117 W Summit St, Mohnton, Pa
215 777-2465

Hours Mon - Fri 9-8 30, Sat 9 5

Mr. Corn Farmer You are invited to one of the following DeKalb
Come & Look Plots. A DeKalb representative will be there to discuss
DeKalb hybrids. A small lunch will be served at each location.

South Jersey Fanners Exchange (Salem Co)

auction news
12.50-21.50 per head, No. 1-3
20-35 lbs. 16.50-28.00, No. 1-3
35-55 lbs. 25.50-37.50 ‘per
head, Utility 30-60 lbs. 20.00-
29.50 per head.

Dewart
Auction

slaughter cows 25.00-27.35,
Cutters 24.00-26.25, Canners
22.00- Few Good
slaughter bullocks 34.50
36.00, few Standard 32.50
33.85, few Utility 29.00-31.75.
Yield Grade No. 1 900-1575
lbs. slaughter bulls 30.00
33.50. Few Good 700-800 lbs.
feeder steers 37.25-39.00; few
Good 450-500 lbs. feeder bulls
36.00- one at40.75.

CALVES 199. Vealers
grading Good & Choice $3 to

$5 higher. Standard 70-110
lbs. |1 higher. Few Prime
vealers 60.00-66.00, Choice
53.00- Good 43.00-52.00,
Standard & Good 110-130 lbs.
35.0041.00, 90-110 lbs. 31.00
36.00, Standard 70-85 lbs.
29.00- Farm calves,
holstein bulls 90-120 lbs.
40.0047.00,

HOGS4OO. Barrows &Gilts
|2 lower. US No. 1-2 190-230
lbs. borrows & gilts 46.80
47.80, No. 1-3 200-230 lbs.
45.8047.00, No. 2-3 200250
lbs. 44.5045.80. US No. 1-3
350850 lbs. sows 34.0037.50.
Boars 24.0028.00.

! ♦

Dewart, Pa.
August 29,1977

CATTLE 227. Compared
with last Monday’s market,
slaughter steers grading
Good & Choice steady to 25
cents higher. Slaughter rows
75 cents to $1.75' lower.
Choice No 24 1000-1200 lbs.
slaughter steers 38.7540.35,
couple High Choice 40.85,
Good 35.00-37.85, few
Standard 31.0iW4.75. Few

SHEEP 46. Choice 70-95
,

lbs. slaughter lambs 44.50-
48.50, Good 70-100 lbs. 36.00-
44.50, Utility 50-75 lbs. 28.00-
34.00. Few Slaughter ewes
8.00-19.50.

FEEDER PIGS 151. US
No. 1-3 20-35 lbs. feeder pigs
20.50-31.00 per head, No. 1-3
(lot) 50 lbs. 35.00 per head,
Utility 25-50 lbs. 17.00-27.00
per head.

SHEEP 30. Choice 85-120
lbs. spring slaughter lambs
45.00-50.50. Few slaughter
ewes 10.00-12.50.
Good slaughter heifers32.00-
34.10, few Standard 30.00-
32.00 Utility & Commercial

Every Wednesday at 12 Noon
AtDavid Good’s Farm Equipment Sale

North MapleAve., Leola, PA

HARVEY Z. MARTIN
Home Phone 215445-5303

We Buy OnOrders
Bus. Phone Wed. Only

717-056-7270
+ We also buy hayand strawprivately. ♦
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Sept 1410:00 A.M. 2:00 P.M. Inin Side! Farm (Lehigh Co)
Trexlertown, Pa.

Sept 1510:00 A.M. 2:00 P.M. Lapp Brothers Farm (Chester Co)
Cochranville, Pa

Sept 1610:00 A.M. 2:00 P.M. Fred Aten Farm (Columbia Co)
Catawissa, Pa

Contact the following DeKalb dealers for more information about these plots:

ROBERT STOLTZFUS
SOUTH JERSEY FARMERS EXCHANGE
F. M. BROWN’S SONS, INC.
PAUL MARSTELLER
DENNIS SHARROW

RDI, COCHRfINVILLE, PA.
WOODSTOWN, NJ.
BIRDSBORO, PA.
7REXLERTOWH, PA.
ROI, CATAWISSA, PA.

215-593-5982
609-769-0062
215-6784567
215-723-6001
717-356-7440

BEEFALO HYBRID
CATTLE

45 UMOUSIN-HEREFORD CROSS CONS
Bred Beefah) For Sale

- Rapid gains on grass and roughage.
- 55-65 lb. Births - up to 1100 lb. yearling.
- Test data show 62 percent carcass dress out
- We stock and distribute Pureblood Beefalo

Semen and Half-Blood Beefalo heifers and
bulls.

- Visit our farm and see our animals.

SEMEN *l2 an ampule
NOW TAKING ORDERS FOR 3/< BULLS I HEIFERS.

BEEFALO N & J
4270Quakerbridge Road

Princeton, NJ 06540
609-896-0336

Member World Beefalo Association


